THREE RIVERS PUBLIC LIBRARY
Board Meeting Schedule 2024
All meeting times are 6:00 p.m.


Tue, January 23

Tue, February 27

Tue, March 26

Tue, April 23

Tue, May 28

Tue, June 25

Tue, July 23

Tue, August 27

Tue, September 24

Tue, October 22

Tue, November 26 

Mon, December 16 (rather than Tue, December 24 )



